Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

240 G10 8A553EA
14" FDOS

240 G10 8A555EA
14" FDOS

245 G10 8A552EA
14" FDOS

250 G10 8A540EA
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 8A538EA
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 8A554EA
14" FDOS

250 G10 8A541EA
15.6" FDOS

Uriin

i5-1335U

i5-1340P

R7-7730U

15-1340P

i5-1335U

i5-1335U

i7-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512SSD

8GB 256GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

LENOVO V15 83A10091TR i5-13420H 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP 240 G10 8A557EA 1i7-1360P 16GB 1TB SSD

14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A4TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YYOO1IMTR R7-7730U 16GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A1008XTR 15-13420H 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

618,45
usb

681,45
usb

691,95
usb

691,95
usb

691,95
usb

691,95
usb

796,95
usb

855,75
usb

891,45
usb

892,50
usb

892,50
usb

913,50
usb
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LENOVO V15 G3 IAP 82TTO08PTX i5-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
256GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 860 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
512GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

5Z6L9EA
W11PRO

5Z5D7EA
W11PRO

5P737EA
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA
W11PRO

5Z5J0EA
W11PRO

5P675EA
W11PRO

5P720EA
W11PRO

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

i5-1235U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA i5-1235U

512GB SSD 16.1"

W11PRO

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

8GB

ELITEBOOK 850 G8 358P5EA i5-1135G7 8GB
256G SSD 15.6" WI1OPRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G10 819B5EA R5-7540U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA R5-6600U 8GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G10 818R6EA i5-1335U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

W11PRO

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

934,50
usb

.111,95

usb

.153,95

usb

.153,95

usb

.207,50

usb

.258,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.312,50

usb

.363,95

usb

.363,95

usb

.363,95

usb

.363,95

usb

.416,45

usb
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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5P749EA R7-6850U
W11PRO

6F5S9EA R7-6850U
W11PRO

5Z5F2EA R7-6800U
W11PRO

5P721EA R7-6800U
W11PRO

5Z5E9EA R5-6650U
W11PRO

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

ELITEBOOK 860 G10 818R5EA i7-1355U 32GB
1TB SSD 16" WI11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5J8EA R7-6850HS 16GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 835 G9 6F6S3EA R5-6650U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 840 G10 81A16EA i7-1355U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G10 819H5EA 1i7-1355U 16GB

512GB SSD 13"

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G10 819B4EA R7-7840U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5H5EA R9-6950HS 32GB
2TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X13 20W9S4TCNM 1i7-1165G7 8GB 256GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP 255 G9 6Q8N2ES R5-5625U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

5+

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.468,95

usb

.573,95

usb

.573,95

usb

.573,95

usb

.678,95

usb

.732,50

usb

.795,50

usb

.993,95

usb

.362,50

usb

555,45
usb
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LENOVO V15 82YUOOQ6TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP 240 G10 8A556EA 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

HP 250 G9 723P5EA i7-1255U 8GB 512GB SSD
2GB MX550 15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G160 8A545EA 1i7-1360P 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A544EA i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
2GB MX550 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TT0055TX i7-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 6F6L1EA i5-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 16.1" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 840 G10 819H1EA i7-1355U 16GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G10 81AG8EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 840 G10 8A3U6EA i7-1355U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON 21CBOO1GTX i7-1260P 16GB
512GB 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

787,50
usb

796,95
usb

838,95
usb

840,00
usb

855,75
usb

.102,50

usb

.363,95

usb

.590,75

usb

.678,95

usb

.774,50

usb

.675,00

usb



